Position
1

Bib #
291
846
831
287
837
289
290
839
288
835
286
832
827
285

Henley Mile 2015 - Elite women

Name
Nicole RYAN
Nicole RYAN
Amber HUGHES
Amber HUGHES
Sophie MILLEN
Sophie MILLEN
Chloe POLLARD
Chloe POLLARD
Caitlin MACKAY
Caitlin MACKAY
Rachel COX
Rachel COX
Lily COLLINS-BOARD
Lily COLLINS-BOARD

category
ELITE - OPEN
ELITE - TRAD
ELITE - TRAD
ELITE - OPEN
ELITE - TRAD
ELITE - OPEN
ELITE - OPEN
ELITE - TRAD
ELITE - OPEN
ELITE - TRAD
ELITE - OPEN
ELITE - TRAD
ELITE - TRAD
ELITE - OPEN

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Finish Time
00:16:53
00:17:57
00:18:03
00:18:12
00:18:10
00:18:12
00:18:11
00:18:39
00:18:35
00:18:39
00:18:32
00:18:48
00:19:51
00:20:07

Team Time
00:34:50
00:34:50
00:36:15
00:36:15
00:36:22
00:36:22
00:36:50
00:36:50
00:37:14
00:37:14
00:37:20
00:37:20
00:39:58
00:39:58



