Henley Mile 2015 - Elite women

Position	Bib#	Name	category	Gender	Finish Time	Team Time
1	291	Nicole RYAN	ELITE - OPEN	Female	00:16:53	00:34:50
	846	Nicole RYAN	ELITE - TRAD	Female	00:17:57	00:34:50
2	831	Amber HUGHES	ELITE - TRAD	Female	00:18:03	00:36:15
	287	Amber HUGHES	ELITE - OPEN	Female	00:18:12	00:36:15
3	837	Sophie MILLEN	ELITE - TRAD	Female	00:18:10	00:36:22
	289	Sophie MILLEN	ELITE - OPEN	Female	00:18:12	00:36:22
4	290	Chloe POLLARD	ELITE - OPEN	Female	00:18:11	00:36:50
	839	Chloe POLLARD	ELITE - TRAD	Female	00:18:39	00:36:50
5	288	Caitlin MACKAY	ELITE - OPEN	Female	00:18:35	00:37:14
	835	Caitlin MACKAY	ELITE - TRAD	Female	00:18:39	00:37:14
6	286	Rachel COX	ELITE - OPEN	Female	00:18:32	00:37:20
	832	Rachel COX	ELITE - TRAD	Female	00:18:48	00:37:20
7	827	Lily COLLINS-BOARD	ELITE - TRAD	Female	00:19:51	00:39:58
	285	Lily COLLINS-BOARD	ELITE - OPEN	Female	00:20:07	00:39:58